2017 DALBY AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE SALE RESULTS

LOT

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

MRE

MRE

MRE

HORSE
BAYMAK RANGO

WOODOAKS MANIFOLD

EDGEDALE SCOUT

RADKES LAMENT

EMUGULLY KODYS BOY

PIMPAMPA EARL

ONEOFAKIND DIXIE CHIC

KUNDERANG BACARDI

GLENAPP MOONPIE

VENDOR

BAYMAK PASTORAL CO

AAH HARRISON

J & K DALEY

PW & KM RADKE

MR PAYNE

K & S SOUTHERN

K THOMSON

WR & M FITZGERALD

DRYNAN FAMILY

SALE PRICE PURCHASER

N/S

5,000.00

HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,
VRD STATION, KATHERINE WA

7,500.00
CREED GRAZING RAGAN QLD

10,500.00
VINCENT WALL
CLONCURRY OLD

N/S

10,500.00
JEFF & SHELLIE MILLER

MASSIE OLD

54,000.00
DRUMMONDSLOPE CATTLE CO PTY LTD

ALPHA OLD

8,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW

3,000.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,

KATHERINE WA



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

MRE

MRE

MRE

STA

STA

STA

STA

STA

STA

GLD

KOOROON STOSUR

LINDSAYS FLO JO

BOONARA CHICKASHA

CALGOWAE MYSTERY

YARRAMANDOWNS APOLLO

SARNA ACRES GRINGO

FOURHOOVES OPULANT SCRES

ACRES N CHICKASHA

GATTON UQ JUSTICE

COOLAGE DUCATI

KOOROON PASTORAL

CR & VJ LINDSAY

J JEWELL

CM & JM YOUNG

M & J MALONEY

THE ANDERSON FAMILY

M & L SMITH

WATSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

A & P LEVER

P & K HERROD

6,000.00

DRUMMONDSLOPE CATTLE CO PTY LTD

URANGA NSW

N/S

17,500.00
JOHN HARDIE

WARREN NSW

N/S

7,000.00
BUSBY CATTLE CO

TARGINNIE OLD

8,000.00
BUSBY CATTLE CO

TARGINNIE OLD

15,000.00
KEITH THORNE

STANTHORPE OLD

10,000.00
AARON & STACEY ERBACHER

ADARE OLD

20,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW

N/S



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

CALINDA SMARTYS

CEEKAYJAY REACT

TIN HUT SUNNY

BRANCHVALE GURU

BONLAC DUPLICATE

HOMECREEK WENDY

CLONMEL MATILDA

BAANBAA ROMEOS CHARM

CANAGA RHYANNA

D & J RAFTON

CJ & KV JONES

DM & MCS LEBROCQ

C SAUER

R PAINE

D STEERS

DRYNAN FAMILY

AAH HARRISON

ALLISON BOSHAMMER

8,000.00

BASS CATTLE CO - DAVID BASSINGTHWAITE

MUNGALLALA OLD

6,500.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,
KATHERINE WA

5,000.00
CHRIS BEARD

BUNDARRA NSW

12,000.00
AR & AG ANDERSON

ROMA OLD

22,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW

10,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW

N/S

N/S

19,000.00
DAY CATTLE CO

CLARKE CREEK OLD



29

30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

PERKINS CATCHEM

SOMERSET ENVY

OREILLYS DOVE

WOOLERINA LEGO

SATOSA HUDSON

BELLBROOK STYLISH MERLIN

WOODOAKS MAXIMUS

FAIRWAY CLOCKWORK

ICEAGE BARRACUDA

BAR NONE NINTH CON

RADKES DOONA

ANDREW BOURKE

D & J RAFTON

CJ & RK OREILLY

K & S SOUTHERN

BURRELL FAMILY

GM OCONNOR

TA HARRISON

MCKAY FAMILY PSHIP

CP SORRENSEN

K DELFORCE & H MCKEERING

N/S

N/S

6,000.00

BASS CATTLE CO - DAVID BASSINGTHWAITE

MUNGALLALA QLD
28,000.00

GWEN MCMILLIAN

JONDARYAN QLD
7,500.00

W & K JACKSON

YEPPON QLD
7,000.00

SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD
URANGA NSW

5,000.00
JOSH TOWNSEND

WARWICK QLD

N/S

N/S

7,000.00
R & C NEVILLE

INVERELL NSW

4,000.00



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

GLD

GLD

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

PLAINARE ROLPLAY

CEEKAYJAY TRENDY

OPHIR HARMONY

BARNETTS HOLLYWOOD

LUCINDA OAK

LILLIE LENA

ICEAGE HALF N ACRE

IDOWRA MARTINA

MISS ACRES

WOODOAKS SUMMER

PW & KM RADKE

RM FITZGERALD

CJ & KV JONES

D & KE DEJONG

BARNETT STOCK HORSES

K SAMMON

M LAWLOR

AC PAINE

ID OLSEN

J & J DUFF

AAH HARRISON

JB & MA ATKINS
TAROOM OLD

11,000.00
BRETT HALL

MACKAY OLD

8,000.00
KINGS RURAL CONTRACTING

BLACKALL QLD
22,000.00

SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW
21,000.00

DAVE & KATE LYONS
ST GEORGE OLD

6,000.00
WOLLOGORANG CATTLE CO

TENNANT CREEK NT

16,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW

15,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD
URANGA NSW
7,500.00
BROADMERE GRAZING

TAROOM OLD

20,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD
URANGA NSW

13,000.00
GH HUTTON

COMET OLD



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

BRAEHILL OPTIC

KOOROON RONNY

CRUSADERS BRIGADIER

DUNBIBLE CREEK SOOTY

LINDSAYS MATCHBOX

BINNIA BANDITO

WESTONS SWOOSH

WALDRONS CLASSIC

CUTLERS ROCKY ROAD

EDGEDALE SHILLING

WOODLAWN GRAZING CO

KOOROON PASTORAL

CRUSADER PSHIP

C WILLIAMSON

CR HALL

BINNIA PERFORMANCE HORSES

K DICKINSON

DENNIEN FAMILY

CJ & KM HUGHES

B & E MOONEY

7,000.00
A & S SLATTERY

AUBURN QLD
4,500.00
WOLLOGORANG CATTLE CO

TENNANT CREEK NT

5,000.00
SD & FM ANDERSON

HOLBROOK NSW

4,000.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,

KATHERINE WA

4,500.00
ROD TINNEY

KILCOY OLD

N/S

N/S

8,000.00
YARRAWONGA CATTLE CO

WALLUMBILLA OLD

5,500.00
BERNIE SOUTHERN

ST GEORGE OLD

5,000.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,

KATHERINE WA



62

63

64

65

66

68

69

70

71

72

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

ABERLENA #C2-

HONEYCOMBE PARASOL

MILLUNGERAS MISTY

ONEOFAKIND NIC OF TIME

KOOROON ROXY

KYOOMBA DANCER

LAZY D GAMBLERS STAR

PLAINARE PLAYETTE

CALINDA PEBBLES

FOURHOOVES QUESTIONABUL

LJ WILLIAMS

D & 13 CHAPPEL

KE ACTON

ZR HABERMANN

KOOROON PASTORAL

K THORNE

MD & JM FIELD

RM FITZGERALD

D & J RAFTON

M & L SMITH

N/S

4,500.00
JOHN BROWN - KOOROON PASTORAL

ST GEORGE OLD

6,500.00
NACHA FARMING CO

TARA QLD
40,000.00

SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD
URANGA NSW

N/S

11,000.00
MAGUIRE CATTLE CO

DINGO OLD

6,000.00
MARG DUNCAN

FLAGSTONE CREEK OLD

9,500.00
HIGHWAY RUNNER PTY LTD

NATHALIA VIC

5,500.00
J & B RYAN

IRVINGDALE OLD

40,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW



74

75

76

7

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

MRE

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

PEELVALE GIFT

JAM GHETTO

BLENHEIM JEDI WARRIOR

FOSSIL DOWNS COUGAR

ONE BETTA

CASHS TJ

WARRALYN ICON

SECRET PLAINS HEZA ACRE

KINGS PLAINS REVEAL

BAWNDUGGIE GABBY

SHELLYDEAN DALLAS

WOLTMANN FAMILY TRUST

JJEWELL

J LACEY

FOSSIL DOWNS ASH - A

C & L HANCOCK

AW & RA CASH

T & G DWAN

K & S SOUTHERN

VIVERS FAMILY

RL PLANT & CO

J RYAN

6,000.00
BROADMERE GRAZING

TAROOM QLD

N/S

N/S

N/S

4,500.00
JOHN BROWN - KOOROON PASTORAL

ST GEORGE QLD
11,500.00

JACQUE OLIVE

RAGLAN QLD
15,000.00

DALE HARRISON
DULACCA OLD

21,000.00
AJ & PA DAVISON

MIDDLEMOUNT OLD

18,000.00
WAUCOOLA PASTORAL

CANONINDRA

8,500.00
GC & ZE WILLIAMS

DELUNGRA NSW

15,000.00
BASS CATTLE CO - DAVID BASSINGTHWAITE

MUNGALLALA QLD



86

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

GLD

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MOUNTAIN TOP JIMMY L

NEIRBO FAITH

GLENDEEN MAGNIFY

DEROWIE MEGA ACRES

GLENCOE BARBARELLA

LEES COOL SODA

NIBEREENA CINOMAR

SOUVENIR DARCY

CROZIERS VOGUE

ICEWOOD SUzZY

MUSTBE REFLECTION

EL WITHERS & DA LACEY

B & M MEYER

CM BROWN & LJ EZZY

RP & SH KELAHER

SE WALDRON

IB, AT & C DAVISON

SALTWATER STOCK HORSES

A MULCAHY

JE CROZIER

WOLTMANN FAMILY TRUST

C MURPHY

5,000.00
A & S SLATTERY

AUBURN OLD

4,000.00
RG MILLER

MOUNT WHITESTONE QLD
5,500.00

HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,
KATHERINE WA

20,000.00
LOIS MARTIN

DELUNGRA NSW
11,000.00

JOHN HARDIE
WARREN NSW

3,000.00
DG & BJ SCOTT

NEWTON BOYD NSW

22,000.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW

5,500.00
KERRIE SCOTT

KATHERINE NT

20,000.00
JWL PASTORAL

FORBES NSW
11,000.00

JA & SM LOGAN
MT ISA OLD

19,000.00
MAXINE GALAGHER

OUAMJBONE NSW



98

99

100

102

103

105

106

108

109

110

MRE

MRE

MRE

STA

STA

STA

STA

STA

STA

GLD

STANNUM REVERLEE

OREILLYS MISS REDFORD

CALINDA HALCYON

RANGEHILL MESSENGER

MOVES LIKE JAGGER

WATCHIRS SQUIZZY

CRUSADERS SMOKIN GUN

KAMARI SOLITARY GUN -

HARTIGANS COMET

AREYOU A DONEDEAL

STANNUM PSHIP

CJ & RK OREILLY

AAH HARRISON

RJ & KC DORRIES

DM OHALLORAN

RJ WATCHIRS

CRUSADER PSHIP

RG & PS WELSH

J & L HAFEY

4,500.00

HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,

KATHERINE WA

N/S

12,500.00
G MORGAN & CO

CONDAMINE OLD

N/S

N/S

8,000.00
WN & ML KERR

THE SUMMIT OLD

6,000.00
MR & KS O'NEILL

CINNABAR OLD

N/S

13,000.00

NICHOLAS HANCOCK

SURAT QLD
7,000.00



111

112

114

115

116

117

118

119

121

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

HUNTER VIEW GLYDER

KELLYPARK SODA SPIN

CRUSADERS STAR OFFICER

LINDSAYS RED MILL

PISTOL PACKIN GEORGE

SELIGMANS CHARLIE

WILLINGAPARK COMET

THE RANCH RHAEGAR

JAYELLAY DEXTER

RA UNDERWOOD

W & F LAWRENCE

KELLY PARK PERFORMANCE

CRUSADER PSHIP

CR HALL

K SAMMON

P & D GESLER

BINNIA PERFORMANCE HORSES

B & E MOONEY

ESTATE OF MR JA MORAN

GARY & KERRY LADBROOK
YULEBA OLD

6,500.00
CG LISLE

WALCHA NSW

7,000.00
GARY & KERRY LADBROOK

YULEBA OLD

N/S

N/S

7,500.00
C &JLEE

ROMA OLD

4,500.00
CHRISTIANSEN RURAL

ROMA OLD

7,500.00
BR WILLIAMSON & GA NEWBURY

RED RANGE NSW

4,500.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,
KATHERINE WA

3,500.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,



KATHERINE WA

122 GLD  WILGAVALE CASHMATE 11,000.00
B & M MEYER YARRAWONGA CATTLE CO
WALLUBILLA OLD
123 GLD  ROYALLE MYSTERIOUS 8,000.00
H HEIT PAUL LUNN
LIGHTING RIDGE NSW
124 GLD  AREYOU A MISTAKE 7,000.00
RA UNDERWOOD
WILSON GRAZING
MITCHELL QLD
125 MRE  WOODOAKS CHANEL 4,500.00
TA HARRISON BORRABEE DOWNS
BORRABEE PARK NSW
126 MRE  BAHREENAH JACQUIEO 3,000.00
J LEAKE HN & MK BARNETT
GOOMBURRA QLD
127 MRE  WILLBENAIRE RILEY 8,000.00
C MURPHY HILITE PASTORAL
MUTCHILBA QLD
129 MRE  DONELL PARK SECRET 7,000.00
P & D GESLER CHRISTIANSEN RURAL
ROMA OLD
131 MRE ALBERTDOWNS CARRA HEART 5,000.00
ALBERT DOWNS - KD & EJ BRIER- CHRIS WEYAND
GLENMORGAN OLD
132 MRE  KAMARI JUST CLASS 8,000.00

133

MRE

WOODOAKS TOPBET

K WELSH

DAVE & KATE LYONS

ST GEORGE QLD
7,000.00



135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

MRE

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

MRE

MRE

WILDCOW BOADICEA

YOUNGERS REACTOR

WATCHIRS TED

TEERAA CAMARO

OCEAN RECALL #230769 - BLACK
- GELDING

COOLREAGH NADAL

BULLA AMBUSH

BINNIA ALAMO

CALINDA FLOODED ACRES

TAMARANG TABOOSH

CULTERS OPENNY

AAH HARRISON

K THOMSON

G & S SCHRADER

JM OREILLY

AC MCAULEY & NE MURA

MD & JM FIELD

MJ CURR

P & T O'NEILL FAMILY PSHIP

BINNIA PERFORMANCE HORSES

D & J RAFTON

RD BULL

SL CUTLER

A & T MACDONALD
GOONDIWINDI OLD

29,500.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

URANGA NSW

3,000.00
THOMSEN GRAZING

YENGARIE OLD

7,000.00

10,500.00
T & AWILSON

GOONDIWINDI QLD
N/S

15,000.00
BASS CATTLE CO - DAVID BASSINGTHWAITE

MUNGALLALA QLD
9,000.00
WILSON GRAZING

MITCHELL OLD

17,000.00
BASS CATTLE CO - DAVID BASSINGTHWAITE

MUNGALLALA QLD
16,000.00

BEAUMONT GRAZING CO
TAROOM OLD

20,000.00
SKYE CATTLE CO

ALPHA OLD

5,500.00
ERIN PARK ASH STUD



146

147

149

150

151

152

153

155

156

157

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

SELIGMANS CHILLY GLO

SHEADY RIVOLI GIRL

RODLOR CONITA

LAMBS DADDY DIVA

ROYALLE HEARTN SOUL

BARNETTS ARIANA

KYOOMBA YOYO

PLEDGE FAITH FOR SURE

HARDIES ANNIE

WISHFUL FROST

KELLY PARK PERFORMANCE

B & KSUTTON

R & L MCKINNON

AM & JR LAMB

A & P MCLENNAN-DEHNERT

BARNETT STOCK HORSES

K THORNE

P & L MATTHEWS

J & R HARDIE

R & L HAIGH

GOONDIWINDI OLD

9,000.00
DAY CATTLE CO

CLARKE CREEK OLD

12,000.00
GALLANANI GRAZING PTY LTD

ESK OLD

14,000.00
PW & KM RADKE

MP CREEK OLD

10,000.00
LEANNE CHAPMAN

WHITEMAN CREEK NSW

6,500.00
HURLEY PASTORALCOMPANY

LOWER CRESSBROOK QLD

13,000.00

NORTH WEST BRAHMAN PARTNERSHIP

WALGETT NSW

9,000.00
R & J FOG
TOOGOOLAWAH QLD
3,000.00
RG MILLER

MOUNT WHITESTONE OLD

3,500.00
DAMIEN & LI1Z BULMER

TENTERFIELD NSW
7,000.00

BR WILLIAMSON & GA NEWBURY

RED RANGE NSW



158

162

163

164

165

166

167

169

170

MRE

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

HUNTER VIEW SPINNING IMAGE

WALDRONS DONALD

OSLAND PASTURES MAVERICK

MILLUNGERAS ROMAN

ICEAGE KIYOTE

LESWALT MAJOR MITCHELL

FREEROLL AUGUSTUS

WILLINGAPARK AMAZONS
DESTINY

PEELVALE MILLION OAKS

W & F LAWRENCE

WE & SL WALDRON

ZR HABERMANN

EVAN & KIM ACTON

CP SORRENSEN

AP & MP MITCHELL

J & B FLEMING

RP & SH KELAHER

J MILES

11,000.00
GUM-HOLE PARTNERSHIP

MANILLA NSW

6,500.00
SA & AD THACKERY

PROSTON OLD

11,500.00
JKS GRAZING

DIRRANBANDI OLD

6,000.00
CENTRAL PARK HELICOPTERS

SPRINGSURE OLD

3,000.00
CRAIG HILL

FERNVALE NSW

8,500.00
C&JLEE

ROMA OLD

6,000.00
RA PAINE

AUGATHELLA OLD

8,500.00
AMELIA BRANDS

BOWENVILLE OLD

10,000.00
WALLACE CATTLE CO

MARLBOURHG OLD



171

172

173

175

176

177

178

179

180

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

OSLAND PASTURES MIMIC

BINS OH SO FAST

CRUSADERS RUPERT

SPRINGVIEW MARNIES DAZZLE

WALDRONS COMET

KOOLOOMBAH NIKITA

SATOSA CHICAGO #

BROUGHTONVALE OKLAHOMA

BUCKULLA SHOWTIME

OSLAND PASTURES

BV SOUTHERN

CRUSADER PSHIP

B SMALL & B FAULKNER

WE & SL WALDRON

PA & JF HILL

BURRELL FAMILY

PEDERICK FAMILY TRUST

R WEBSTER

8,500.00
DM & KA MOFFATT

TAROME OLD

3,500.00

JOHN BROWN - KOOROON PASTORAL

ST GEORGE QLD
4,500.00

IAN BOSTOCK
MUTDAPILY OLD

7,000.00
MILLS CATTLE CO

7,500.00
SANDY RIDGE

BLENHEIM OLD

7,500.00
GALLANANI GRAZING PTY LTD

ESK OLD

18,500.00
CAMERON HUNDSON

MITCHELL OLD

6,000.00
NM & KL WILLIAMS

WOODERSON OLD

5,500.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,

KATHERINE WA



181

182

183

185

187

188

189

190

191

192

194

195

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

DONRICA ABBA #19

FAIRVIEW STARLET

BLACK MASCARA

YOUNGSTAR BRADMANS GLORY

KUNDERANG BELLADONNA

KOOROON LORNA

HARTIGANS CONNIE

GLENAPP BEETLEJUICE

ARMADA RISKIT

MILLUNGERAS MAGNUM

BULLA LAWLOR

WALDRONS CHANCE

N HOFFMANN

COLIN BREWER

P STEERS

WD & JB CARNEY

WR & M FITZGERALD

KOOROON PASTORAL

F &S COWLEY

DRYNAN FAMILY

PEDERICK FAMILY TRUST

EVAN & KIM ACTON

ZR HABERMANN

WE & SL WALDRON

3,000.00
N/S

15,000.00
PR & DM LEADER
ROB ROY NSW
22,500.00
SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD
URANGA NSW
17,000.00
MRS V HOWARD

EMERALD OLD

8,000.00
W & M SALTER

DALBY OLD

3,500.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,
KATHERINE WA

19,000.00

SHAMIL LIVESTOCK PTY LTD
URANGA NSW

3,000.00
NICHOLAS HANCOCK

SURAT OLD

3,000.00
JODY CHALLACOMBE

DYSART QLD
6,000.00
DAVE & KATE LYONS

ST GEORGE OLD

6,000.00
MALCOM RYAN

BROOKLANDS OLD

10,000.00
BEAUMONT GRAZING CO



196

197

199

200

202

203

204

206

207

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

MRE

MRE

MRE

OSLAND PASTURES CLARRY

PEELVALE SPINNIN RIVER

SPIN OJACK

HUNTER VIEW OAKS NUGGET

LESWALT CAPTAIN CLYDE

BRAEVIEW YARREN

BORONIA HOLLY

RODLOR SUNLIGHT

DUNBIBLE CREEK MISS DESTINY
#243669 - BAY - MARE

OSLAND PASTURES

J MILES

KELLY PARK PERFORMANCE

W & F LAWRENCE

AP & MP MITCHELL

PEDERICK FAMILY TRUST

J & L HAFEY

R & L MCKINNON

TW BAKER

TAROOM QLD
3,000.00
AW & HA WARDEN

COOMBERAH NSW

8,000.00
JWL PASTORAL

FORBES NSW

7,000.00
KERRY HALL

WILLOWBANK OLD

6,500.00
SN & HM CROUCH

PEAK CROSSING OLD

12,500.00

NORTH WEST BRAHMAN PARTNERSHIP

WALGETT NSW

3,500.00
TARA FERRIDAY

FLAGSTONE CREEK OLD

19,000.00
MRS V HOWARD

EMERALD OLD

6,000.00
CAMPAC PTY LTD

WALLUMBILLA OLD

6,000.00
NACHA FARMING CO



208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

GLD

GLD

GLD

BINS OCANDEL

BELLBROOK PANDORA

HOLLY BEE ACRES

KOOLOOMBAH AMY

TAMARANG DESTINYS DARLIN

TYRANOOK CONFETTI

SELIGMANS REFLECT

OLE RAFIKI

KOOROON CHARLIE

JONVA PARK SHOW OFF

SL CUTLER

GM OCONNOR

DM OHALLORAN

K HARRISON

RD BULL

DB & KA MCMASTER

KELLY PARK PERFORMANCE

EL WITHERS & DA LACEY

KOOROON PASTORAL

JON BOWDEN

TARA OLD

6,000.00
CHRIS WEYAND

GLENMORGAN QLD
12,500.00

KRAMPL FARMING
BROOKSTEAD QLD

N/S

5,000.00
LD & BT EASTON

REID RIVER QLD
15,000.00

CY & JULIE BIELENBERG
BLACKWATER OLD

10,000.00
LUKE COLLMAN

PLAINLAND OLD

10,000.00
MURRAY & KYLIE HUDSON

MITCHELL OLD

N/S

N/S

7,500.00
LUKE MILLER



218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

227

229

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

GLD

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MRE

MALLANGANEE BATMAN

CALINAD CHEVROLET

WILLDRAFT JUST BLUE

COOLUM ORLANDO

STANNUM POKER KNIGHT
#234234 - CHESTNUT - GELDING

RODLOR WARATAH

YARRAWA TAYLOR

BOBADIL MOONSHINE

DENBAR PICCOLO

MIRRIMIRRI MODONNA

3 BEE STOCK HORSES

P & T O'NEILL FAMILY PSHIP

WILLDRAFT PSHIP

J & GR LYONS

STANNUM PSHIP

WATSON LIVESTOCK PTY LTD

IB, AT & C DAVISON

SL CUTLER

G MORRISON

DALBY OLD

10,500.00
MOBBS CATTLE CO PTY LTD

BELL OLD

10,500.00
W & M SALTER

DALBY OLD

6,000.00
WOLLOGORANG CATTLE CO

TENNANT CREEK NT
17,000.00

GEOFF SCHRADER
JANDOWAE OLD

5,000.00
HEYTESBURY CATTLE CO,

KATHERINE WA

12,000.00
DALE HARRISON

DULACCA OLD

8,000.00
ANDREW JOHN BOURKE

TALLEGALLA QLD
3,500.00

ERIN PARK ASH STUD
GOONDIWINDI OLD

N/S



230 MRE

231 MRE

233 MRE

PAMRAYS LADY

CALGOWAE JACKELLEN

BAWNDUGGIE BAYOU

M FIELDS

WATTLE B STOCK HORSES

WE & SL WALDRON

RL PLANT & CO

SALE GROSS

SALE AVERAGE
MARES

N/S

N/S

25,000.00
GWEN MCMILLIAN

JONDARYAN OLD

7,000.00
NICHOLAS HANCOCK

SURAT OLD

1,738,000.00

10,099

11,941.86  GELDINGS 7961.54

STALLIONS 11.285.71






